AVERAGE ENROUTE TIMES BY NEIGHBORHOOD

NEIGHBORHOOD
COLLEGE HILL
COLLEGE HILL
COLLEGE HILL

COLLEGE HILL
COLLEGE HILL
COLLEGE HILL

NEIGHBORHOOD
CUF
CUF
CUF

CUF
CUF
CUF

NEIGHBORHOOD
NORTHSIDE
NORTHSIDE
NORTHSIDE

NORTHSIDE
NORTHSIDE
NORTHSIDE

DATES
4/1/2014 - 3/31/2015
4/1/2015 - 3/31/2016
4/1/2016 - 3/31/2017

4/1/2017 - 3/31/2018
4/1/2018 - 3/31/2019
4/1/2019 - 3/31/2020

DATES
4/1/2014 - 3/31/2015
4/1/2015 - 3/31/2016
4/1/2016 - 3/31/2017

4/1/2017 - 3/31/2018
4/1/2018 - 3/31/2019
4/1/2019 - 3/31/2020

DATES
4/1/2014 - 3/31/2015
4/1/2015 - 3/31/2016
4/1/2016 - 3/31/2017

4/1/2017 - 3/31/2018
4/1/2018 - 3/31/2019
4/1/2019 - 3/31/2020

AVG TIME

MINS:SECS
09:18
08:46
08:20

07:50
07:39
07:23

AVG TIME

MINS:SECS
08:12
08:07
07:42

07:19
08:07
07:52

AVG TIME

MINS:SECS
07:55
08:05
07:36

07:10
08:11
08:48

NEIGHBORHOOD
CLIFTON
CLIFTON
CLIFTON

CLIFTON
CLIFTON
CLIFTON

NEIGHBORHOOD
MOUNT AIRY
MOUNT AIRY
MOUNT AIRY

MOUNT AIRY
MOUNT AIRY
MOUNT AIRY

NEIGHBORHOOD
WINTON HILLS
WINTON HILLS
WINTON HILLS

WINTON HILLS
WINTON HILLS
WINTON HILLS

DATES
4/1/2014 - 3/31/2015
4/1/2015 - 3/31/2016
4/1/2016 - 3/31/2017

MOVED TO COLLEGE HILL ON 4/1/2017

4/1/2017 - 3/31/2018
4/1/2018 - 3/31/2019
4/1/2019 - 3/31/2020

DATES
4/1/2014 - 3/31/2015
4/1/2015 - 3/31/2016
4/1/2016 - 3/31/2017

MOVED TO COLLEGE HILL ON 4/1/2017

4/1/2017 - 3/31/2018
4/1/2018 - 3/31/2019
4/1/2019 - 3/31/2020

DATES
4/1/2014 - 3/31/2015
4/1/2015 - 3/31/2016
4/1/2016 - 3/31/2017

MOVED TO COLLEGE HILL ON 4/1/2017

4/1/2017 - 3/31/2018
4/1/2018 - 3/31/2019
4/1/2019 - 3/31/2020

AVG TIME

MINS:SECS
08:47
08:33
08:19

08:29
09:13
09:18

AVG TIME

MINS:SECS
08:50
08:36
08:05

07:49
08:39
08:09

AVG TIME

MINS:SECS
09:41
08:46
08:19

07:05
09:14
08:23

NEIGHBORHOOD
SPRING GROVE VIL.
SPRING GROVE VIL.
SPRING GROVE VIL.

SPRING GROVE VIL.
SPRING GROVE VIL.
SPRING GROVE VIL.

NEIGHBORHOOD
CAMP WASHINGTON
CAMP WASHINGTON
CAMP WASHINGTON

CAMP WASHINGTON
CAMP WASHINGTON
CAMP WASHINGTON

DATES
4/1/2014 - 3/31/2015
4/1/2015 - 3/31/2016
4/1/2016 - 3/31/2017

4/1/2017 - 3/31/2018
4/1/2018 - 3/31/2019
4/1/2019 - 3/31/2020

DATES
4/1/2014 - 3/31/2015
4/1/2015 - 3/31/2016
4/1/2016 - 3/31/2017

4/1/2017 - 3/31/2018
4/1/2018 - 3/31/2019
4/1/2019 - 3/31/2020

AVG TIME

MINS:SECS
08:59
08:32
07:59

07:30
07:58
08:16

AVG TIME
MINS:SECS
07:56
07:59
06:51

06:55
07:29
07:31



